Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Boba Fett, Collecting the Bounty Base Kestro City
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 30 Count: 14
2x ISB Agent [SOR] 1x Precision Fire [SOR]
1x Cantina Braggart [SOR] 1x Keep Fighting [SOR]
2x Jawa Scavenger [SOR] 1x Surprise Strike [SOR]
1x Greedo [SOR] 1x Power Failure [SOR]
2x Death Star Stormtrooper [SOR] 2x Asteroid Sanctuary [SOR]
2x Outer Rim Headhunter [SOR] 1x No Good to Me Dead [SOR]
1x BibFortuna [SOR] 2x Waylay [SOR]
1x First Legion Snowtrooper [SOR] 1x | Am Your Father [SOR]

2X
1x
2X
1x
2X
1x
1x
1x
2X
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x

Snowtrooper Lieutenant [SOR]
Cartel Spacer [SOR]

Viper Probe Droid [SOR]
Crafty Smuggler [SOR]
Seventh Fleet Defender [SOR]
Fifth Brother [SOR]

General Veers [SOR]

Swoop Racer [SOR]

Imperial Interceptor [SOR]
Gamorrean Guards [SOR]
Strafing Gunship [SOR]
Bossk [SOR]

Seventh Sister [SOR]
Syndicate Lackeys [SOR]

1x
2X
1x

Outmaneuver [SOR]
Maximum Firepower [SOR]
Don't Get Cocky [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 6

3X
2X
1x

Snapshot Reflexes [SOR]
Smuggling Compartment [SOR]
Vader's Lightsaber [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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